i'm_scaaareeed_ Proofing for September 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:20 Hamilton [Edwina 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.66
Sheeran
Single 30th 16:45 Hamilton |Delagate This 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.66
Lord
Single 30th 14:25 Hamilton [Hi Lord 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.34
Single 30th 20:00 Paradoxical 10.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.34
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 19:30 Smooth Silesie 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.34
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 16:35 Positive 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.34
Roscommon  |Thinker
Each Way 30th 17:35 Down Redwood 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.34
Royal Queen
Single 29th 16:50 Early Morning 10.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.34
Southwell Dew
Single 29th 15:05 Bownder 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 8.34
Southwell
Single 29th 16:40 Epsom |Arkhalia Flynn 4.45 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.84
Downs
Single 29th 15:15 Curragh |My Mate Alfie 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 3.84
Single 28th 17:15 Ripon Famous Shoes 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.16
Single 28th 16:45 Noodle Mission 15.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.16
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 15:40 Tolstoy 41.00 1.00 Loss 28 -1.00 -1.16
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:40 Paddy The 17.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 -0.16
Newmarket Squire
Single 28th 17:05 Listowel |Dragon Rock 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 0.84
Single 28th 15:15 Haydock |Blue Storm 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 1.84
Single 28th 16:20 Curragh |Certified Freak 101.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -7.16
Single 28th 15:10 Curragh |Ostraka 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.16
Single 28th 17:25 We're Done 126.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -5.16
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 15:45 Flying Fortune 4.45 1.00 Win 1 3.45 -4.16
\Worcester
Single 27th 15:35 Ice Max 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.61
Newmarket
Single 27th 15:00 Serving With 13.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.61
Newmarket Style
Single 27th 17:00 Listowel |Dancing 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.61
Jeremy
Each Way 27th 14:05 Listowel |On Your Way 67.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -3.61
Single 27th 17:40 Haydock |Flight Radar 4.45 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.61
Single 27th 17:10 Haydock [King's Vanity 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.61
Single 27th 18:45 Dundalk |Marble Angel 2.40 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 0.39
Single 26th 14:27 Perth Give Me A 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.39
Moment
Single 26th 20:00 Golden 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.39
Southwell Rainbow
Single 26th 16:30 Baltic 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.39
Newmarket
Single 26th 15:55 Harbour Wind 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6.39
Newmarket
Single 25th 13:52 Perth Fourofakind 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 9.39
Single 25th 16:20 Listowel [Chemical 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 4.39
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Energy
Single 25th 15:10 Listowel |Swelltime 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.39
Single 25th 16:05 Cemhaan 81.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.39
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:35 Listowel |Simple 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.39
Endeavour
Single 24th 16:30 Beverley |Youarenotforgi 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.39
ven
Single 24th 15:20 Beverley |King Of Stars 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.39
Single 23rd 20:30 Edmund 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 11.39
Wolverhampto [lronside
n
Single 23rd 17:45 Rebel Diamond 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 13.39
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 15:10 Listowel |Expound 10.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.39
Single 23rd 15:33 Hamilton |Tafsir 11.50 1.00 Win 1 10.50 6.39
Single 23rd 17:10 Vivienda 4.55 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.11
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 16:35 Chestnutter 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.11
Fairyhouse
Single 22nd 15:50 Enthused 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -0.11
Plumpton
Single 22nd 14:50 Almost 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.11
Plumpton Gotaway
Single 22nd 16:42 Hamilton |Bay Breeze 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.11
Single 22nd 14:42 Hamilton |Lady Bouquet 12.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.11
Single 22nd 14:12 Hamilton |Batman's Boy 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.11
Single 21st 17:05 New Heights 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.11
Newmarket
Single 21st 17:35 Newbury |Kodi Lion 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.11
Single 21st 16:55 Navan |Tiding 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.11
Single 21st 16:20 Navan |Marvellous 81.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.11
Lady
Single 21st 15:10 Navan |Goal Exceeded 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.89
Single 21st 16:15 Chester |Vintage Clarets 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 1.89
Single 21st 15:35 Ayr Sergeant Wilko 20.50 1.00 Loss 22 -1.00 -2.11
Single 21st 15:00 Ayr Royalty Bay 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.11
Single 21st 14:25 Ayr Be Proud 67.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 -0.11
Single 20th 17:30 Newton |Hold Your Fort 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 0.89
Abbot
Single 20th 16:55 Newton |Clearance 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.61
Abbot
Single 20th 14:10 Newton |Authoceltic 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.61
Abbot
Single 20th 17:15 Newbury |Mustazeed 11.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.61
Single 20th 18:00 Dundalk |James Henry 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.61
Single 20th 14:45 Darkened 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.39
Downpatrick
Single 20th 17:20 Ayr Belle Of 24.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.39
Annandale
Single 20th 15:05 Ayr Coto De Caza 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.39
Single 20th 14:03 Ayr Cymbidium 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.39
Single 19th 17:35 King Of War 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.39
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 17:15 Golden Sands 31.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.39
Pontefract
Single 19th 15:33 Likleman 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.39
Pontefract
Single 19th 19:30 Kit Gabriel 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.39
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 17:23 Ayr Profiteer 8.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.39
Single 18th 16:05 Lunario 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.39
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 15:30 Dora Milaje 151.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 13.39
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 18:20 Tramore |Mrs Wemyss 151.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 15.39




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 16:10 Tramore |Ochocinco 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.39
Each Way 18th 17:00 Sandown|Autumn's 101.00 1.00 NR 0.00 17.39
Breeze
Single 18th 15:55 Sandown|Dreamrocker 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 17.39
Single 18th 13:50 Sandown|Soul Seeker 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 19.39
Single 18th 17:35 Kelso Flic Ou Voyou 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.39
Single 17th 16:35 Princess 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.39
Yarmouth Shabnam
Single 17th 16:05 Alrazeen 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.39
Yarmouth
Each Way 17th 15:05 Orlando Magic 165.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 17.39
Yarmouth
Single 17th 16:43 Redcar |Big Team 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.39
Single 17th 17:30 Ballinahulla 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 20.39
Punchestown
Each Way 16th 17:00 Isthebaropen 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.39
\Worcester
Single 16th 17:00 My Gift To You 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.39
\Worcester
Single 16th 16:45 Windsor |Marchetti 7.70 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.39
Single 16th 20:30 Kempton [A Poet's Secret 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.39
Single 16th 20:00 Kempton [Robusto 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.39
Each Way 16th 18:00 Kempton |Triggered 40.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 27.39
Single 16th 18:00 Kempton |Clipsham La 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.39
Habana
Each Way 16th 16:55 Kempton |Dark Sorceress 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 28.39
Single 15th 16:30 Primo's Comet 34.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 30.39
Musselburgh
Single 15th 16:15 Brewing 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.39
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:15 Great 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 31.39
Doncaster Generation
Each Way 15th 14:40 Almarada 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 23.39
Doncaster Prince
Each Way 15th 15:35 Curragh |Moss Tucker 29.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 25.39
Single 15th 16:55 Bath \Wedgewood 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.39
Single 14th 16:35 Barnso 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.39
Leopardstown
Single 14th 15:25 Ghostwriter 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.39
Leopardstown
Single 14th 15:40 Jan Brueghel 4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.30 30.39
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:00 Poet Master 3.85 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.09
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 14:25 Hiya Maite 29.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 28.09
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:50 Chancellor 2.85 2.00 NR - 0.00 30.09
Doncaster
Single 14th 16:40 Chester |Pitney 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 30.09
Single 14th 14:40 Chester |Shanroe 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 25.09
Single 14th 18:05 Bath Up The Anti 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.09
Single 13th 15:40 Sandown|Corriamo 2.62 2.00 Win 1 3.24 27.09
Single 13th 15:15 Salisbury|Masterofperfect] 101.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 23.85
ion
Single 13th 17:20 Far Above The 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.85
Doncaster Law
Single 13th 15:00 Ain't Nobody 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.85
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:30 Chester |Who's Glen 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 26.85
Single 12th 17:22 Epsom |Hello Cotai 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.85
Downs
Single 12th 16:50 Epsom |New Heights 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.85
Downs
Single 12th 15:45 Epsom  |Parramount 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.85
Downs
Single 12th 16:40 Yaroogh 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 24.85
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:10 Grey Cuban 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 16.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:00 Anshoda 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.85
Doncaster
Single 11th 17:50 Lingfield |Bluenose Belle 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.85
Single 11th 17:20 Lingfield |Golden Phase 6.65 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.85
Single 11th 18:55 Cork Silk Degrees 101.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 7.85
Single 11th 17:55 Cork Liamo 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 8.85
Single 11th 17:03 Carlisle |She's Got 32.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.85
Bottle
Single 11th 15:25 Carlisle |John Kirkup 4.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.85
Single 10th 20:00 Keep Me 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.85
Newcastle Stable
Single 10th 18:30 The Real 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.85
Newcastle Mckay
Single 10th 17:17 Leicester|Hallowed Time 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.85
Single 10th 15:10 Leicester|Unforgetable 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.85
Belle
Single 10th 16:57 Catterick [Monkey Miss 9.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.85
Single 10th 14:20 Catterick |Sameem 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.85
Single 9th 19:00 Chalk Mountain 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.70 17.85
Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 15:40 Perth The Gypsy 3.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.15
Davey
Single 9th 14:30 Perth Dripsey Moon 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 16.15
Single 9th 17:15 Brighton |The Thunderer 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.15
Single 9th 14:55 Brighton |Lady Kilonova 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.15
Single 8th 16:00 York Quinault 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.90 14.15
Single 8th 15:25 York Apiarist 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.25
Single 8th 14:50 York Yes I'm Mali 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.25
Single 8th 14:15 York Law Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 13.25
Average
Single 8th 16:15 Fontwell |Midnight Jewel 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 14.25
Single 7th 17:50 Stratford |Callin Baton 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 8.75
Rouge
Single 7th 17:20 Stratford |Begin The Luck 5.35 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.75
Single 7th 16:55 Kempton |Enrico Caruso 3.75 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.75
Single 7th 16:20 Kempton |Azure Angel 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.75
Single 7th 15:15 Kempton |Valkyrian 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.75
Single 7th 14:35 Kempton|Lion's Pride 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.75
Single 7th 15:00 Haydock |JAmerican Affair 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.75
Single 6th 17:55 Kempton |Beechdale 20.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.75
Single 6th 16:45 Ascot Hafeet Alain 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.75
Single 5th 16:55 Surprise 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 13.75
Wolverhampto |Picture
n
Single 5th 17:30 Salisbury|Zealot 4.45 1.00 Race - 0.00 12
Cancelled
Single 5th 17:00 Salisbury|Phoenix 6.35 1.00 Race - 0.00 12
Passion Cancelled
Single 5th 16:25 Salisbury|Under The 7.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 12
Twilight Cancelled
Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Lady Dreamer 2.20 2.00 Win 1 2.40 12
Single 5th 16:50 Haydock |Elladonna 3.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.6
Single 4th 14:53 Placeholder 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.6
Southwell
Single 4th 18:45 Hamilton |Tafsir 8.60 1.00 Win 1 7.60 11.6
Single 4th 18:15 Hamilton |Mostar Dreams 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4
Single 4th 16:42 Bath Ciara Pearl 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5
Single 4th 16:05 Bath Honour Your 7.70 1.00 Win 1 6.70 7
Dreams
Single 3rd 15:40 Colors Of 9.10 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.3
Southwell Freedom
Single 3rd 18:45 Haveyoumisse 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.3
Newcastle dme
Single 3rd 17:15 Solanna 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.3

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 14:20 Alligator Alley 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.3
Goodwood

Single 3rd 15:48 Charlie Mason 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.3
Chepstow

Single 2nd 16:30 Windsor |Gearing's Point 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.3

Single 2nd 18:45 Red Trail 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.3
Roscommon

Single 2nd 15:35 Connie's Rose 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 8.3
Chepstow

Single 1st 17:10 Winds Of Fire 18.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.3
\Worcester

Single 1st 16:40 Magical Arthur 8.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.3
\Worcester

Single 1st 14:40 Next Left 5.85 1.00 Win 1 4.85 5.3
\Worcester

Single 1st 16:00 She's Quality 4.45 1.00 Win 1 3.45 0.45
Tipperary

Single 1st 15:52 Brighton |Shaw Park 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3

Single 1st 15:22 Brighton |Cassandraalex 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

andra

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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